
AES RANGE
Restrained Plugs and Receptacles
Non-Ex

Front and Side View
660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

90mm

72mm

50mm 135mm 34mm



Front, Back and Side View
660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

129mm

132mm

212mm

136mm

AES RANGE
Restrained Plugs and Receptacles
Non-Ex

234mm

5mm
32mm

114mm



Footprint Sizes
660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

AES RANGE
Restrained Plugs and Receptacles
Non-Ex

234mm

130mm

209mm

110mm

32mm 136mm

139mm



Right Side View
660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

184mm

11mm

114mm

AES RANGE
Receptacle Gland Bracket 
Non-Ex



Bottom Side View
660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

 Ø  

295mm

136mm 159mm

9mm  ±  0.25

130mm

48mm
 ±  0.25

198mm

80mm

48mm
 ±  0.25

TYP 2 PLACES

18mm

AES RANGE
Receptacle Gland Bracket 
Non-Ex



AES RANGE
Jack In Receptacle Handle Swing
Non-Ex

R120

129mm

173mm

174mm

136mm

137mm

660V - 1100V
60A - 90A

134o 134o

5mm

33mm


